	WYNIKI SPRAWDZIANU KLAS VIII 2018/2019

	

	JĘZYK POLSKI

	

	
	nasza szkoła 
	gmina 
	powiat 
	woj./woj..wieś
	kraj 
	uzyskany stanin 
	poziomy skali staninowej 

	szkoła 
	61
	60
	59
	62/59
	63
	
	1
	9-41

	klasa VIII A
	65
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	42-50

	klas VIII B 
	57
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	51-55

	najwyższe wyniki 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	56-60

	Dominika Jastrzębska -88
	
	
	
	
	
	X-61
	5
	61-64

	Kacper Moczulski - 86
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	65-68

	Daria Krasowska - 84
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	69-73

	Hubert Hinca -80
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	74-78

	Michał Muller -80
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9
	79-95

	Alekandra Dwornicka -80
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MATEMATYKA

	

	

	
	nasza szkoła 
	gmina 
	powiat 
	wojew.
	kraj 
	uzyskany stanin 
	poziom skali staninowej  

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	szkoła 
	39
	37
	43
	44
	45/42
	
	1
	10-22.

	klasa VIII A
	44
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	23-39

	klas VIII B 
	34
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	30-34

	najwyższe wyniki 
	
	
	
	
	
	X -39
	4
	35-39

	Michał Müller -97
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	40-44

	Wiktoria Celban - 93
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	45-50

	Hubert Hinca - 87
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	51-57

	Filip Siniawski - 83
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	58-66

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9
	67-94

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	JĘZYK ANGIELSKI

	

	
	nasza szkoła 
	gmina 
	powiat 
	wojew.
	kraj/wieś
	uzyskany stanin 
	poziom skali staninowej  

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	szkoła 
	59
	52
	50
	58
	59/52
	
	1
	14-29

	klasa VIII A
	56
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	30-37

	klasa VIII B 
	62
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	38-44

	najwyższe wyniki 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	45-50

	Dawid Sklepowicz -98
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	51-57

	Wiktoria Celban - 92
	
	
	
	
	
	X - 59
	6
	58-64

	Dominika Jastrzębska -89
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	65 -72

	Nadia Nemitz -87
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	73-83

	Michał Müller - 83
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9
	84-99

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	oprac. S. Hinca


